
PORCA MARTELO TIPO T AÇO CARBONO NIQUELADO
REFERENCIA 73363

  DIAMETRO ROSCA
  

  SERIE DA PORCA
  

  LARGURA A
  

  DIAMETRO B
  CANAL

  

  ALTURA H
  

  M3
  

  20
  

  10,30
  

  6
  

  5,00
  

  M4
  

  20
  

  10,30
  

  6
  

  5,00
  

  M5
  

  20
  

  10,30
  

  6
  

  5,00
  

  M3
  

  30
  

  15,50
  

  8
  

  6,50
  

  M4
  

  30
  

  15,50
  

  8
  

  6,50
  

  M5
  

  30
  

  15,50
  

  8
  

  6,50
  

  M6
  

  30
  

  15,50
  

  8
  

  6,50
  

  M5
  

  40
  

  19,50
  

  8
  

  7,50-8,0
  

  M6
  

  40
  

  19,50
  

  8
  

  7,50-8,0
  

  M8
  

  40
  

  19,50
  

  8
  

  7,50-8,0
  

  M6
  

  45
  

  19,00
  

  10
  

  8,50
  

  M8
  

  45
  

  19,00
  

  10
  

  8,50
  

MEIDADAS EXPRESSAS EM MILIMETROS




